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THIRD PARTY PACKING & SHIPPING PROVIDERS 

Local Delivery & Installation within the GTA and 
Shipments within Canada, to the United States, and 
International Destinations

Museumpros  
info@museumpros.com  
416-588-0568 

Local Delivery & Installation within the GTA 

Stellar Fine Art Services 
info@stellarart.ca 
647-977-7789

Shipments within Canada, to the United States,  
and International Destinations

PakShip 
taurus@pakship.ca 
905 470 6874

Safer Shipping (formerly Envoy) 
perry@safershipping.ca 
416 299 3367 

PACART 
info@pacart.ca 
416 754 0000 

Collection, Delivery and Shipping 
Arrangements

All purchases must be paid for in-full prior to the works being 
collected or shipped. Following the close of the sale, all works will 
be available for pick up at Heffel Toronto by appointment during 
gallery hours. For works that require shipping, please arrange 
directly with the above third party shipping providers, or a ship-
per of your choice. A signed release will be required for any works 
released to a third party.
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Collection must be made within seven (7) days following the 
auction date. The shipping dispatch date cannot exceed thirty 
(30) following the auction date.

Works left with Heffel for more that 30 days will be transfered to 
storage. The storage rate per item is $30.00 per month or portion 
thereof.

Additional Payment Support Contact

Kevin Oehen 
kevinoehen@heffel.com 
416 961 6505 ext. 5 10

Michael Deibert  
michael@heffel.com  
416 961 6505 ext. 347

April Yin 
april@heffel.com  
416 961 6505 ext. 344

Meredith Longridge  
meredith@heffel.com  
604 732 6505 ext. 134

Post-sale Logistics and Transport 

Gordon Butler 
gordon@heffel.com 
416 961 6505 ext. 337

Kristian Martin 
kristian@heffel.com 
416 961 6505 ext. 322

If you have further questions regarding this specialty auction, 
please contact:

Rebecca Rykiss  
rebecca@heffel.com  
416 961 6505 ext. 323 


